MIT

Hoist & Crane

Trolley serie MGT-B Orientado

Parametros técnicos

Capacidad (Ton)  Brida Ancho (mm) !

modelo |

& la
MGT-A050 0.5 84-102 | 271
MGT-A100 T 1 T4-130 2T
MGT-A130 [ 1.3 B8-145 | 311
MGT-A200 Ml 2 28-148 I n
MGT-A300 3 54-154 . 358
M;T—ASEH] 3 100-180 4
M;[—:M ooo _1 o 122_—20-3 442

Dimensiones (mm)

170

206

228

240

282

358

236.5

106.5

123.5

125

132.5

175

NV (Ka)

105

18

18

Tamano del
embalaje (mm)

31=24x18
31%24x18
332620
33=30=24
A0=38=27
41245234

5050238



